Report Date
02/01/2018

02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018
02/01/2018

02/01/2018
02/01/2018

02/02/2018

Case #
UP-00108-18

UP-00109-18

UP-00110-18

UP-00111-18

UP-00112-18

UP-00113-18
UP-00114-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
TRESPASS 48

HARASSMENT 23

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

PROPERTY FOUND A6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
7

Disposition
PROSECUTION DECLINED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

OSWEGO WATER
TREATMENT PLANT
SHINEMAN CENTER

(BLDG 8)
LOT 5

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
SENECA HALL
SENECA HALL

Page 1

Street
SHELDON AVE

CENTENNIAL DR

BARNS DR

CAYUGA CIRCLE

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



