SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/01/2018	Case # UP-00108-18	Incident Type TRESPASS 48	Disposition PROSECUTION DECLINED	Location OSWEGO WATER	Street SHELDON AVE
02/01/2018	UP-00109-18	HARASSMENT 23	INVESTIGATION PENDING	TREATMENT PLANT SHINEMAN CENTER	CENTENNIAL DR
02/01/2018	UP-00110-18	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	(BLDG 8) LOT 5	BARNS DR
02/01/2018	UP-00111-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	(CBI)	SENECA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
02/01/2018	UP-00112-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	32) ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG 34)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
02/01/2018 02/01/2018	UP-00113-18 UP-00114-18 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 PROPERTY FOUND A6 7	(CDI)	SENECA HALL SENECA HALL	CINCLE

02/02/2018 Page 1